

Item number	2679
Product name	Rock Salt 140Gx6



Product Specification

Santa Maria AB
Box 63
SE - 431 21 Mölndal, Sweden
Phone: +46 (0)31 67 42 00
Web: www.santamariaworld.com

Product description

Brand name:	Santa Maria	Classification category code:	10000050
Country of origin:	GERMANY	Total shelf life :	1825 days
Commodity code:	2501009100		

Ingredient list

Rock salt.

Nutritional value

	Unit	100g
Energy (kJ)	kJ	0
Energy (kcal)	kcal	0
Fat	g/100g	0
Fat of which saturates	g/100g	0
Carbohydrate	g/100g	0
Carbohydrate of which sugars	g/100g	0
Fibre	g/100g	0
Protein	g/100g	0
Salt	g/100g	100.0
Sodium	mg/100g	N.A.

Allergenes

Allergen	Yes	No
Cereals containing gluten and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Crustaceans and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Eggs and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Fish and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Peanuts and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Soybeans and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Milk and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Nuts and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Celery and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Mustard and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Sesame seeds and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Lupin and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Molluscs and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Item number	2679
Product name	Rock Salt 140Gx6

Organoleptic

Appearance: Taste:
 Aroma: Texture:

GMO

Description	Yes	No
Genetically modified ingredients	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Suitable for

Description	Yes	No
Suitable for vegans	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Suitable for vegetarians	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Suitable for coeliacs (gluten <20 ppm)	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Suitable for halal requirements	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Suitable for kosher requirements	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Microbiological specifications

Analysis	Unit	Value	LL	UL
Total plate Count	cfu/g	100000		
Bacillus cereus	cfu/g	1000		
Yeast	cfu/g	1000		
Mould	cfu/g	1000		
Salmonella	Neg/25g	Negative	0	0
E. coli	cfu/g	10		

Product Structure

Next Lower Level Trade Item 1: 7311310026790 6 P04094 Next lower level trade item: 17311310026797 336

Primary level

GTIN:	07311310026790	Depth:	52 mm
Descriptive size:	140 g	Height:	140 mm
Package weight:	171 Gram	Width:	52 mm
Gross weight:	311 Gram	Barcode type_base:	EAN 13
Drained weight:		Packaging type code_base:	Jar

Secondary level

GTIN:	17311310026797	Packing pattern - depth:	3 piece
Package weight:	19 Gram	Packing pattern - height:	1 piece
Gross weight:	1885 Gram	Packing pattern - width :	2 piece
Depth:	160 mm	Consumer units per outer case:	6 piece
Height:	142 mm	Packaging type code_case:	Tray, Shrinkwrapped
Width:	106 mm		

Tertiary level

GTIN:	77311310026799	Gross weight:	658360 Gram
Quantity per layer:	48 Case	Depth:	1200 mm
Quantity of complete layers:	7	Height:	1144 mm
Quantity per pallet:	336	Width:	800 mm